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The menu of Chi Mc Chicken from Alexandria includes 55 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chi Mc Chicken Beer in
Alexandria, VA, is a highly-rated Asian restaurant, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily
from 11:00 AM to 8:30 PM, it invites you to experience its unique menu. For inquiries or to reserve a table, feel
free to call (571) 257-6688. Looking for similar dining options? Consider trying Pho Bowl or Matsui Japanese
Sushi Ramen for an equally delightful meal. If you've dined here before, we would love to hear your thoughts—
leave a review!.
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Extras

SPICY MAYO

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

TRUFFLE FIRES PARMESAN
CHEESE

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

Fingerfood

MOZZARELLA STICK

Noodles

JAPCHAE

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Veggie Rolls

PICKLED RADISH

Main Course

KIMCHI FRIED RICE

$1.5

$11.0

$20.0

$10.0

$18.0

$2.0

$16.0

Sushi - Bento

COMBO

Yuyumi Rice

BULGOGI RICE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Water

PERRIER

Beverages
COKE ZERO 120z CAN

Entree
DAK BOKEUM

Alcoholic Beverages

BOBUNJA

Noodle & Rice

CHICKEN RICE

Sides / Extras

RANCH 40z

Pepsi Beverage

DR. PEPPER 120Z CAN

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING

$22.0

$13.0

$2.5

$1.5

$20.0

$12.0

$13.0

$1.5

$1.5

$22.0
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Rice Dinner
SPICY PORK RICE $13.0

Acque Minerali

S.PELLEGRINO $2.5
Korean Style Chicken
MAL GUEL SOO ROK $10.0

Hot Bar Entrées

DRUMSTICK $22.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Pepsi Product

BRISK 120Z CAN $1.5
Rice

SPICY PORK $20.0
JAPCHAE RICE $13.0
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

VEGGIE FRIED RICE $15.0
Beverage

ORANGE SODA120Z CAN $1.5
GIGER ALE 120Z CAN $1.5

Most Ordered

CHI MC CHICKEN(LUNCH)

SEASONED FRIES(SHAREABLE)

Entrées

MAN DOO
TTEOKBOKKI
SCALLION PANCAKE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN STRIPS

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER
SPRITE 120Z CAN
COKE 120Z CAN

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS
RICE

PICKLES
TRUFFLE FIRES

Ingredients Used
KIMCHI

GARLIC

BEEF

WHITE RICE

PORK MEAT
MOZZARELLA

$14.0
$10.0

$10.0
$18.0
$18.0

$1.3
$1.5
$1.5

$1.5

$2.5

$11.0

$3.5
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Chi Mc Chicken

6410 Landsdowne Centre Dr, Opening Hours:

Alexandria, United States Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 12:00-19:00
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