241 Mc Chicken Beer





Chi Mc Chicken Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6410 Landsdowne Centre Dr, Alexandria, United States +15712576688 - https://chimcusa.com/









The *menu of Chi Mc Chicken* from Alexandria includes **55** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$9.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chi Mc Chicken Beer in Alexandria, VA, is a highly-rated Asian restaurant, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 8:30 PM, it invites you to experience its unique menu. For inquiries or to reserve a table, feel free to call (571) 257-6688. Looking for similar dining options? Consider trying Pho Bowl or Matsui Japanese Sushi Ramen for an equally delightful meal. If you've dined here before, we would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

Chi Mc Chicken Menu



Extras SPICY MAYO	\$1.5	Sushi - Bento	\$22.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS		Yuyumi Rice BULGOGI RICE	\$13.0
Drinks BEER		Chicken Wings wings	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Water	\$2.5
Appetizer TRUFFLE FIRES PARMESAN CHEESE	\$11.0	Beverages COKE ZERO 120Z CAN	\$1.5
Beef Dishes BULGOGI	\$20.0	Entree DAK BOKEUM	\$20.0
Fingerfood MOZZARELLA STICK	\$10.0	Alcoholic Beverages BOBUNJA	\$12.0
Noodles	\$18.0	Noodle & Rice CHICKEN RICE	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes GARLIC CHICKEN		Sides / Extras RANCH 40Z	\$1.5
Veggie Rolls PICKLED RADISH	\$2.0	Pepsi Beverage DR. PEPPER 120Z CAN	\$1.5
Main Course KIMCHI FRIED RICE	\$16.0	Yakimono (Grilled) wing	\$22.0

Chi Mc Chicken Menu



Rice Dinner		Most Ordered	
SPICY PORK RICE	\$13.0	CHI MC CHICKEN(LUNCH)	\$14.0
		SEASONED FRIES(SHAREABLE)	\$10.0
Acque Minerali			
S.PELLEGRINO	\$2.5	Entrées	
		MAN DOO	\$10.0
Korean Style Chicken		TTEOKBOKKI	\$18.0
MAL GUEL SOO ROK	\$10.0	SCALLION PANCAKE	\$18.0
Hot Bar Entrées		Chicken	
DRUMSTICK	\$22.0	CHICKEN WINGS	
		FRIED CHICKEN	
These Types Of Dishes		CHICKEN STRIPS	
Are Being Served		0 C D 1 1	
CHICKEN		Soft Drinks	
Danai Draduat		BOTTLE WATER	\$1.3
Pepsi Product		SPRITE 120Z CAN	\$1.5
BRISK 120Z CAN	\$1.5	COKE 120Z CAN	\$1.5
Rice		Side Dishes	
SPICY PORK	\$20.0	POTATO CHIPS	\$1.5
JAPCHAE RICE	\$13.0	RICE	\$2.5
		PICKLES	
Fried Rice		TRUFFLE FIRES	\$11.0
FRIED RICE			
VEGGIE FRIED RICE	\$15.0	Ingredients Used	
Roverage		KIMCHI	\$3.5
Beverage		GARLIC	
ORANGE SODA12OZ CAN	\$1.5	BEEF	
GIGER ALE 120Z CAN	\$1.5	WHITE RICE	
		PORK MEAT	
		MOZZARELLA	

Chi Mc Chicken Menu



Chi Mc Chicken

6410 Landsdowne Centre Dr, Alexandria, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-20:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30 Sunday 12:00-19:00

Made with <u>Menu</u>

